
SEBŐK FERENC EMLÉKVERSENY_JUNIOR LÉGPISZTOLY DÖNTŐ_2024.06.29.

FL NÉV 5 első 10 5 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 összesen Diff
1 Domsits Olívia UTE 95,1 8,6 9,6 10,2 10,3 9,8 10,2 10,6 8,8 9,1 10,3 10,5 10,2 8,5 8,9 230,7
2 Gergő Lilla KSI 95,1 9,3 10,4 8,8 9,6 9,8 10,1 8,0 10,2 10,4 9,6 9,6 10,3 8,7 10,2 230,1 0,6
3 Vincze Kata Sára KSI 95,2 8,0 10,0 9,9 8,7 9,8 8,4 9,3 8,7 10,4 10,0 7,5 9,2 205,1 25,0
4 Kálóczi Szilvia Regina Csepel TC 93,1 9,9 8,1 8,4 10,2 9,0 10,0 9,6 10,1 10,0 7,3 185,7 19,4
5 Fazekas Milla KSI 91,4 7,5 9,5 9,3 7,8 10,6 9,7 10,2 9,8 165,8 19,9
6 Dézsi Vivien KSI 83,8 10,7 9,9 9,4 10,5 9,9 8,9 143,1 22,7
7 Hadnagy Viktória Anna KSI 84,1 8,9 10,0 8,7 9,8 121,5 21,6
8 Péter Kíra Lara Csepel TC 92,9 9,7 9,7 112,3 9,2

FL NÉV 5 első 10 5 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 összesen Diff
1 Rédecsi Máté BHSE 101,1 10,6 8,7 10,4 9,8 10,0 10,3 9,8 10,6 10,6 8,2 10,3 10,5 10,4 10,0 241,3
2 Szabó Barna Ádám KSI 97,2 9,9 10,1 10,6 9,7 9,4 10,4 10,4 9,3 10,6 10,1 9,7 9,2 10,3 9,4 236,3 5,0
3 Renácz Róbert Veszprém 99,3 10,6 10,4 9,6 10,7 10,1 9,4 9,5 9,2 9,6 9,2 9,3 9,4 216,3 20,0
4 Nagy Ákos Károly TVSC 95,4 10,4 10,4 9,9 9,8 10,5 9,5 9,7 10,4 10,0 10,1 196,1 20,2
5 Kiss Gergely László NyPLE 98,1 10,3 10,1 9,7 9,8 9,3 9,4 8,1 10,4 175,2 20,9
6 Laczik Dávid RÁBA ETO 95,6 8,7 9,5 10,4 9,3 8,5 9,1 151,1 24,1
7 Barabás Bence VAMAV 95,3 9,3 9,3 9,5 9,9 133,3 17,8
8 Tokodi Tibor Bence KLSE 93,9 8,3 10,3 112,5 20,8
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